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t Par Campaign

F4E7 per full page adwith a 4
week camnmitment

$2 per 1000 imprassion

20,000 for 160 announcements,
about 4 frequeancy pear user, for
SurnrnerFall, Fall and Spring

$7 per 1000 imprassion far
15-24, $0.5 per 1000
impreszionfor all listeners

$0.7 per 1000 impres sion for
18-24, hs grad, interest in
aducation

$1.000 perintersession campaign;
34,000 per semester campaign

$1 500 per 50,000 peaple
depending on number of
dernographic selections targeted
amail and followup.

$4 per1000 impression for
15-24. hs grad, interest in
aducation

35,000 for SEM and display ads.
Right nawe, through 8d Ta<i, our
search ads run out of money at
lezs than 20% of the searches.

$9.5 per1 000 impres sion for
search engine marketing,
$1.2 per 1000 impres sion far
online display ads

$2500 per day oftraining. Tweo
dayz oftraining on W eb Wiriting
and Using the CMS

75 per hour. Estimated number
of hours bazed on Phazeq:300
hours.

About$25,000 map set up and
FE000 ayear

$1 2,000 one time fee

35,000 per vear

$7.000 annually

$4,000.00

40,000

$10,000.00

$6.,000.00

40,000

$100,000

$5,000.00

2250000

$31.000.00

$12.000.00

$5,000.00

$7.000.00

$77.8500.00

sudishce |nfa

Reaches 22500 in lower
income groups in B aldwin
Park;iiest Covina, La
Puente, Bzusa, Pomona,
Hacienda Heights

“foung diverse liztenars,
ESM P FM prirnany

Geo-targeted. Parents with
kids 1719, HS grads
interested in education, HS
grads interested in
wocational education

Geo-targeted. Parents with
kids 17-19; High sc hool
grads 18-24 interested in
aeducation; demographics
catalog

Canbe geo-targetad and
alzo by interest and ey
waords

Advizory Board
recarnmended

Advizory Board
recarmended

Ddvizory Board
Recommended

requested by DSPS
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Pennys aver closed
224 5. Looking &t
afternates

Bezt performer in clicks
due to mobile ads

Looking at albern atives.
Our company is the most
affordable, but interested
in better performance.
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